2010CEC

2010CECH % KBERY-5—-2AKR—=Y354 » 25.000 km
iD 2010/08/ 10 09:00. .. . .
| L—2 . .
Lap Laptime = 53] Lap Laptime = ) Lap Laptime # S]]
13 32:45.637 +6:32.266 15:46:01.312 3 34:23.283 +6:02.842 10:37:08.610
(6) 28l 14 32:22.344 +6:08.973 16:18:23.656 4 36:22.429 +8:01.988 11:13:31.039
1 24:57.153 +37.640 9:25:06.529 5 - 11:41:51.480
2 24:31.990 +12.477 9:49:38.519 (5) 7 B Sky Ace QUAD 6  32:13.169 +3:52.728 12:14:04.649
3 25:05.863 +46.350 10:14:44.382 1] _24:46.133 | - 9:24:54.535 7 33:50.079 +5:29.638 12:47:54.728
4 25:10.381 +50.868 10:39:54.763 2 26:39.913 +1:53.780 9:51:34.448 8 34:43.649 +6:23.208 13:22:38.377
5 24:39.887 +20.374 11:04:34.650 3 33:33.984 +8:47.851 10:25:08.432 9  45:44.093  +17:23.652 14:08:22.470
6 32:45.097 +8:25.584 11:37:19.747 4 32:24.641 +7:38.508 10:57:33.073 10 33:30.569 +5:10.128 14:41:53.039
7 32:10.704 +7:51.191 12:09:30.451 5 28:37.534 +3:51.401 11:26:10.607 11 37:35.561 +9:15.120 15:19:28.600
8 26:24.378 +2:04.865 12:35:54.829 6 28:51.376 +4:05.243 11:55:01.983
9 25:59.139 +1:39.626 13:01:53.968 7 36:56.030  +12:09.897 12:31:58.013 (32) Thewindfrom thesun
10 25:36.870 +1:17.357 13:27:30.838 8 31:30.715 +6:44.582 13:03:28.728 1 39:59.160 +2:26.369 9:40:30.170
11 25:13.163 +53.650 13:52:44.001 9  31:02.670 +6:16.537 13:34:31.398 2 39:11.051 +1:38.260 10:19:41.221
12 27:04.317 +2:44.804 14:19:48.318 10 34:13.019 +9:26.886 14:08:44.417 3 38:50.920 +1:18.129 10:58:32.141
13 24:56.764 +37.251 14:44:45.082 1 30:51.526 +6:05.393 14:39:35.943 4 48:09.576  +10:36.785 11:46:41.717
14 25:24.067 +1:04.554 15:10:09.149 12 35:02.513  +10:16.380 15:14:38.456 5  40:15.871 +2:43.080 12:26:57.588
15 25:16.122 +56.609 15:35:25.271 13 34:29.747 +9:43.614 15:49:08.203 6 39:59.903 +2:27.112 13:06:57.491
16 - 15:59:44.784 14 32:36.832 +7:50.699 16:21:45.035 7 46:10.567 +8:37.776 13:53:08.058
17 31:16.169 +6:56.656 16:31:00.953 8  38:20.929 +48.138 14:31:28.987
(51) G4 9 - 15:09:01.778
@Fh- Fuwt 1 31:38.205 +31.553 9:32:00.420 10 41:06.778 +3:33.987 15:50:08.556
1 26:00.545 +22.416 9:26:02.065 2 31:41.952 +35.300 10:03:42.372 11 43:19.147 +5:46.356 16:33:27.703
2 26:02.746 +24.617 9:52:04.811 3 - 10:34:149.024
3 26:18.987 +40.858 10:18:23.798 4 31:17.866 +11.214 11:06:06.890 (102)SULIS VI
4 27:05.988 +1:27.859 10:45:29.786 5 34:14.649 +3:07.997 11:40:21.539 1 34:04.764 +1:37.843 9:34:38.375
5 27:05.544  +1:27.415 11:12:35.330 6  31:35.043 +28.391 12:11:56.582 2 32:31.813 +4.892 10:07:10.188
6 27:56.067 +2:17.938 11:40:31.397 7 31:37.869 +31.217 12:43:34.451 3 38:27.956 +6:01.035 10:45:38.144
7 27:54.131 +2:16.002 12:08:25.528 8  32:20.910 +1:14.258 13:15:55.361 4 40:17.980 +7:51.059 11:25:56.124
8 28:25.404 +2:47.275 12:36:50.932 9  32:51.304 +1:44.652 13:48:46.665 5  45:56.843  +13:29.922 12:11:52.967
9 25:39.734 +1.605 13:02:30.666 10 36:52.080 +5:45.428 14:25:38.745 6 46:18.336 +13:51.415 12:58:11.303
10 25:53.248 +15.119 13:28:23.914 11 33:13.010 +2:06.358 14:58:51.755 7 51:02.361 +18:35.440 13:49:13.664
11 - 13:54:02.043 12 33:41.836 +2:35.184 15:32:33.591 8  40:02.514 +7:35.593 14:29:16.178
12 26:11.199 +33.070 14:20:13.242 13 50:51.552  +19:44.900 16:23:25.143 9 - 15:01:43.099
13 28:09.160 +2:31.031 14:48:22.402 10 34:32.293 +2:05.372 15:36:15.392
14 28:58.762 +3:20.633 15:17:21.164 @) E—= 11 1:01:39.802  +29:12.881 16:37:55.194
15 39:13.623  +13:35.4%4 15:56:34.787 1 30:32.308 +7.804 9:30:52.150
2 30:51.392 +26.888 10:01:43.542 (14) HI-TECH 8
(7) U-1 3 31:38.374 +1:13.870 10:33:21.916 1 31:09.886 +1:01.922 9:31:52.938
1 [ 24:27.996 | - 9:24:30.911 4 31:30.328 +1:05.824 11:04:52.244 2 43:25.779 +13:17.815 10:15:18.717
2 33:20.673  +8:52677 9:57:51.584 5  31:47.067  +1:22.563 11:36:39.311 3 - 10:45:26.681
3 34:30.458  +10:02.462 10:32:22.042 6 39:22.721 +8:58.217 12:16:02.032 4 1:03:07.651  +32:59.687 11:48:34.332
4 27:15.009 +2:47.013 10:59:37.051 7 39:38.697 +9:14.193 12:55:40.729 5 45:53.138 +15:45.174 12:34:27.470
5 27:16.289  +2:48.293 11:26:53.340 8 [30:24,504] - 13:26:05.233 6  35:36.612  +5:28.648  13:10:04.082
6 28:15.623 +3:47.627 11:55:08.963 9 44:24.964  +14:00.460 14:10:30.197 7 34:21.724 +4:13.760 13:44:25.806
7 37:02.195  +12:34.199 12:32:11.158 10 36:03.168 +5:38.664 14:46:33.365 8  32:47.928 +2:39.964 14:17:13.734
8 33:28.374 +9:00.378 13:05:39.532 1 36:00.167 +5:35.663 15:22:33.532 9 47:07.396  +16:59.432 15:04:21.130
9 29:01.204 +4:33.208 13:34:40.736 12 31:57.817 +1:33.313 15:54:31.349 10 52:17.034  +22:09.070 15:56:38.164
10 29:53.171 +5:25.175 14:04:33.907 13 47:18.013 +16:53.509 16:41:49.362 11 42:13.021 +12:05.057 16:38:51.185
11 30:01.147 +5:33.151 14:34:35.054
12 30:04.903  +5:36.907  15:04:39.957 @HRMCT v5 —75 4 X AD (103) Iris-type R
13 29:41.387 +5:13.391 15:34:21.344 L 34:03.947 +1:47.059 9:34:09.378 1 41:57.398  +13:19.275 9:42:19.352
14 29:27.859 +4:59.863 16:03:49.203 2 41:49.741 +9:32.853 10:15:59.119 2 48:13.604  +19:35.481 10:30:32.956
3 - 10:48:16.007 3 38:11.304  +9:33.181  11:08:44.260
(211) Ondine 4 33:24.355 +1:07.467 11:21:40.362 4 47:00.806  +18:22.683 11:55:45.066
1 27:23.395 +1:10.024 9:27:37.182 5 40:30.691 +8:13.803 12:02:11.053 5 1:04:37.554  +35:59.431 13:00:22.620
2 - 9:53:50.553 6 40:45.064 +8:28.176 12:42:56.117 6 54:51.897  +26:13.774 13:55:14.517
3 26:25.392 +12.021 10:20:15.945 7 33:27.805 +1:10.917 13:16:23.922 7 31:42.056 +3:03.933 14:26:56.573
4 26:17.468 +4.097 10:46:33.413 8 33:45.850 +1:28.962 13:50:09.772 8 33:56.233 +5:18.110 15:00:52.806
5 26:58.170 +44.799 11:13:31.583 9 32:56.043 +39.155 14:23:05.815 9 32:40.498 +4:02.375 15:33:33.304
6 28:23.071 +2:09.700 11:41:54.654 10 33:23.101 +1:06.213 14:56:28.916 10 - 16:02:11.427
7 41:01.571  +14:48.200 12:22:56.225 11 36:12.328 +3:55.440 15:32:41.244
8  29:32.303  +3:18.932 12:52:28.528 12 45:59.807  +13:42.919 16:18:41.051 (202) Hydric Im pulse
9 29:40.782 +3:27.411 13:22:09.310 1 48:31.909  +14:02.461 9:49:17.552
10 36:51.107  +10:37.736 13:59:00.417 (1) T % 2 39:55.322 +5:25.874 10:29:12.874
11 37:13.785  +11:00.414 14:36:14.202 1 30:54.287 +2:33.846 9:31:10.003 3 43:19.061 +8:49.613 11:12:31.935
12 37:01.473  +10:48.102 15:13:15.675 2 31:35.324 +3:14.883 10:02:45.327 4 45:39.745  +11:10.297 11:58:11.680
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§o1ocec

2010CECA# KBERY-5—-2AKR—=Y354 » 25.000 km
iD 2010/08/10 09:00.
L—2
.
Lap Laptime = 53] Lap Laptime = g Lap Laptime = g2
5 35:06.053 +36.605 12:33:17.733 7 58:39.525 +20:41.392 16:28:05.719
6  41:36.809 +7:07.361 13:14:54.542
7 1:08:24.632  +33:55.184 14:23:19.174
8 - 14:57:48.622
9  44:38.169  +10:08.721 15:42:26.791
10 43:16.572 +8:47.124 16:25:43.363
(101) Sun Shine IWAKI
1 42:14.843 +5:22.107 9:42:51.408
2 40:14.973 +3:22.237 10:23:06.381
3 39:41.640 +2:48.904 11:02:48.021
4 43:40.820 +6:48.084 11:46:28.841
5 - 12:23:21.577
6  39:42.290 +2:49.554 13:03:03.867
7 47:27.201  +10:34.465 13:50:31.068
8  47:29.502  +10:36.766 14:38:00.570
9  49:35.673  +12:42.937 15:27:36.243
(3) KGU S2010
1 33:25.481 +59.973 9:33:53.128
2 40:56.937 +8:31.429 10:14:50.065
3 34:50.994 +2:25.486 10:49:41.059
4 2:07:06.165 -1:34:40.657 12:56:47.224
5  33:16.373 +50.865 13:30:03.597
6 - 14:02:29.105
7 41:49.157 +9:23.649 14:44:18.262
8  43:12.019  +10:46.511 15:27:30.281
9  47:50.907  +15:25.399 16:15:21.188
(111) Avalon
1 49:36.948 +4:53.603 9:50:15.551
2 50:30.999 +5: 47.654 10:40:46.550
3 46:17.351 +1:34.006 11:27:03.901
4 [_a4:43345 - 12:11:47.246
5  51:07.562 +6:24.217 13:02:54.808
6  46:03.162 +1:19.817 13:48:57.970
7  46:18.064 +1:34.719 14:35:16.034
8  51:41.199 +6:57.854 15:26:57.233
9  52:26.475 +7:43.130 16:19:23.708
) er74vva
1 36:33.515 +1:37.227 9:36:59.711
2 36:47.861 +1:51.573 10:13:47.572
3 - 10:48:43.860
4  36:01.892 +1:05.604 11:24:45.752
5 2:10:47.535 -1:35:51.247 13:35:33.287
6  41:52.850 +6:56.562 14:17:26.137
7 42:01.693 +7:05.405 14:59:27.830
8  47:17.123  +12:20.835 15:46:44.953
(DVAGU agl ai a
1 [_27:36.108]] - 9:27:54.782
2 34:11.428 +6:35.320 10:02:06.210
3 29:23.868 +1:47.760 10:31:30.078
4  29:32.385 +1:56.277 11:01:02.463
5  31:57.081 +4:20.973 11:32:59.544
6 4:19:05.308 -3:51:29.200 15:52:04.852
7 33:06.695 +5:30.587 16:25:11.547
(212) Cocoon 2010
1 48:20.483  +10:22.350 9:49:13.198
2 - 10:27:11.331
3 2:23:11.697 -1:45:13.564 12:50:23.028
4  55:52,028 +17:53.895 13:46:15.056
5  46:51.998 +8:53.865 14:33:07.054
6  56:19.140  +18:21.007 15:29:26.194
AT - Orbits 4
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